RUGGED ROBUST RELIABLE
High Frequency PD Monitoring
Module- Continuous
PD201
PD201 Compact & Reliable High-Frequency
Partial Discharge Detection
Engineered for real-time PD detection, PD201, is a high-frequency monitoring
detection, and predictive maintenance with advanced signal processing and

IEC61850, Modbus, TCP/IP, DNP3, MQTT
Compatible Software PD Live Webserver, PD Connect, RM EYE
Ordering Code
Product Drawing
P D 2 0 1 z z M y
Channels
Standalone HF PD Monitor
Memory
04 = 4 Channels
0 = No Internal Memory (Standard)
1 = 64 GB Memory
2 = 128 GB Memory
3 = 256 GB Memory
4 = 512 GB Memory
5 = 1 TB memory
08 = 8 Channels
ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015 ISO 45001:2018
CERTIFICATIONS
Asia Pacific China India Middle East & Africa Europe North America Latin America
1415 Frank-Carrel, Sulte , 230, Quebec, QC-G1N , 4N7, CANADA
Canada